BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 45.00

GRAND TOTAL 295.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 400326915,400326914 VALUE 57432.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :